PAX Time

B-Street

F-Street

82.644
79.765

76.677

B-Street-Prep

A-Street

92.788
95.298

81.932

F-Street-Prep

CAM-C

C-Street

87.074

91.302
85.716

84.273

100.830

D-Street

E-Street

G-Street

H-Street

91.479

79.771

82.089

85.736
87.125
82.883
83.738
86.922
91.074
92.545
89.902
87.899

Street-Mod

SMF
STF

STR

STU

STX

89.878
83.826

86.846

81.015
87.178

89.537
85.270
90.372
80.228

90.553
78.053

87.156
85.607
86.155
90.145

This is raw time with penalties calculated in. Classes are bumped together where necessary.

Name

0.826
Ri. Jalbert
S. Wong

0.81
Chris Daniel

0.863
Hunter George
Jerry Bird

0.829
Chris Goble

0.840
Tom George

0.83
A. Sanders
Ma. Cannon

0.814
Tan. George
Bill Threllfall

0.812
Gerald Kirks

0.808
Dan Hendren

0.806
Dennis Hoffman

0.796
David Murray
John Miller
Dustin Harrington
lan Stewart
Tony Hymers
Dee Murray
Justin Rutledge
Nick Vinkler
Matthew Richardson

0.870
Laura Peters
Ray Peters

0.853
Don Carver

0.801
Adrian Mendoza
Luis Bernal

0.838
Jeff Lee
Luke Jalbert
Brandon Slaughter
Ryan Kowalewski

0.844
Adam Melendez
Matt Mueller

0.831
Joshua Pate
Kevin Carr
Collin Oelkers
Riley Pulguta

Car# Best Time

100.053
96.568

94.663

107.518
110.426

98.832

103.659

110.003
103.272

103.529
123.870

112.659

98.727

101.848

107.708
109.454
104.124
105.198
109.198
114.415
116.262
112.942
110.426

103.308
96.352

101.813

101.142
108.837

106.846
101.754
107.842

95.738

107.290
92.480

104.881
103.017
103.676
108.478

Run1

108.460
999.000

999.000

113.827
115.756

999.000

999.000

114.013
110.462

111.740
999.000

112.659

999.000

999.000

999.000
112.907
107.739
116.088
999.000
116.726
135.803
999.000
999.000

999.000
99.970

107.284

110.371
113.169

999.000
101.754
124.414
100.962

120.754
99.420

112.991
103.699
999.000
112.050

Ixtra

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Run 2

999.000
110.478

103.258

123.217
113.064

999.000

112.493

999.000
107.878

103.529
999.000

999.000

103.971

999.000

116.998
113.569
109.039
108.420
112.538
116.294
122.952
999.000
999.000

115.877
97.675

103.100

102.642
110.271

106.846
102.524
109.869

99.297

111.684
96.477

999.000
103.036
117.827
113.135

2xtra

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Run3

103.917
104.839

97.353

117.498
110.426

104.630

107.975

119.469
112.936

999.000
123.870

999.000

107.825

101.848

111.173
116.799
108.720
109.883
109.198
118.427
116.262
999.000
999.000

107.198
96.352

106.098

103.272
108.837

999.000
108.864
110.304
101.681

110.363
999.000

106.028
103.017
133.422
108.478

3xtra

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Run4  A4xtra

100.053
99.082

94.663

107.518
999.000 DNF

101.331

106.656

112.754
103.735

104.183
999.000 DNS

999.000 DNS

99.274

102.345

110.247
114.454
106.685
108.692
111.651
114.936
999.000 DNS
116.472
116.383

106.589
98.643

104.043

101.142
112.786

999.000 DNS

999.000 DNS

109.859
97.757

114.765
92.480

106.863
999.000 DNS
120.005
999.000 DNS

Run5  5xtra

999.000 DNF
98.552

94.981

110.262
999.000 DNF

98.832

103.659

110.003
103.272

999.000 DNF
999.000 DNS

999.000 DNS

101.183

105.558

109.257
115.400
104.124
108.208
110.352
116.073
999.000 DNS
118.640
999.000 DNF

108.498
96.547

999.000 DNF

102.065
118.773

999.000 DNS
999.000 DNS
107.842

999.000 DNF

107.290
101.568

104.881
999.000 DNS
105.242
999.000 DNS

Run6 6xtra

100.683
96.568

96.361

999.000 DNF
999.000 DNF

100.770

113.241

999.000 DNF
999.000 DNF

999.000 DNF
999.000 DNS

999.000 DNS

98.727

103.254

107.708
109.454
110.538
105.198
112.874
114.415
999.000 DNS
112.942
110.426

103.308

101.813

102.454
109.522

999.000 DNS

999.000 DNS

108.412
95.738

108.794
98.246

107.414
999.000 DNS
103.676
999.000 DNS



This is raw time without penalties. Number of cones hit are in the "xtra" column.

PAX Time Name Car# BestTime Runl 1xtra Run2 2xtra Run3 3xtra Run4 4xtra Run5 5xtra Run6 6xtra
A-Street 0.829
81.880 Chris Goble 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 100.630 +2 99.331 +1 98.832 +1
B-Street 0.826
81.512 Ri. Jalbert 98.683  108.460 999.000 DNF 101.917 +1 100.053 999.000 DNF  |198/683 +1
79.752 S. Wong 999.000 DNF 100.478 +5 98.839 +3 97.082 +1 +1 96.568
B-Street-Prep 0.863
92.788 Hunter George [ 107518 113.827 113.217 +5 113.498 +2  [107.518 108.262 +1  DNF DNF
95.298 Jerry Bird 110.426  115.756 113.064 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF
CAM-C 0.83
86.322 A. Sanders 104.003  112.013 +1 999.000 DNF 107.469 +6 108.754 +2 +3 999.000 DNF
85.716 Ma. Cannon 108.462 +1 105.878 +1 106.936 +3 103.735 999.000 DNF
C-Street 0.814
82.645 Tan. George [ 101529 107.740 +2  [1101.529 +1 999.000 DNF 104.183 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF
94.318 Bill Threllfall 115.870  999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF +4 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
D-Street 0.812
89.855 Gerald Kirks +1 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
E-Street 0.808
79.771 Dan Hendren 999.000 DNF 101.971 +1 101.825 +3 99.274 99.183 +1
F-Street 0.81
76.432 Chris Daniel 999.000 DNF 101.258 +1 97.353 94.663 94.981 +1
F-Street-Prep 0.840
87.074 Tom George 999.000 DNF 112.493 107.975 106.656 105.241 +4
G-Street 0.806
81.611 Dennis Hoffman 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 101.848 102.345 101.558 +2 +1
H-Street 0.796
85.736 David Murray 107708 999.000 DNF 116.998 111.173 110.247 109.257
85.533 John Miller 107.454  112.907 111.569 +1 110.799 +3 112.454 +1 113.400 +1 +1
82.883 Dustin Harrington 104.124  107.739 105.039 +2 104.720 +2 106.685 | 104124 104.538 +3
82.691 lan Stewart [ 103883 116.088 108.420 [ 103:883|+3 106.692 +1 108.208 105.198
85.690 Tony Hymers 107.651  999.000 DNF 112.538 109.198 . 107.651 +2 108.352 +1 110.874 +1
91.074 Dee Murray 114415  116.726 116.294 116.427 +1 114.936 116.073
92.545 Justin Rutledge 116262  135.803 122.952 116.262 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
89.902 Nick Vinkler 112.942  999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 116.472 118.640
87.899 Matthew Richardson 110.426  999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNF 114.383 +1 999.000 DNF
Street-Mod 0.870
89.878 Laura Peters 103.308  999.000 DNF 109.877 +3 107.198 104.589 +1 106.498 +1 [ 103308
83.494 Ray Peters +2 97.675 96.352 96.643 +1 96.547
SMF 0.853
86.846 Don Carver 105.284 +1 103.100 102.098 +2 102.043 +1 999.000 DNF
STF 0.801
81.015 Adrian Mendoza [1013420 110371 102.642 103272 102.065 102.454
87.138 Luis Bernal 108.786  113.169 110.271 108.837 +2 116.773 +1 109.522
STR 0.838
89.537 Jeff Lee 106.846  999.000 DNF [ 106.846/ 999.000 DNF 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
83.594 Luke Jalbert 99.754 [199.754 +1 100.524 +1 102.864 +3 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
90.372 Brandon Slaughter 107.842  124.414 109.869 108.304 +1 109.859 | 107.842 108.412
80.228 Ryan Kowalewski 100.962 97.297 +1 97.681 +2 97.757 999.000 DNF
sTU 0.844
90.134 Adam Melendez 106.794  118.754 +1 111.684 110363 108.765 +3 107.290 [106:794 +1
78.053 Matt Mueller 97.420 +1 96.477 999.000 DNF 93.568 +4 96.246 +1
STX 0.831
85.937 Joshua Pate 103.414 112,991 999.000 DNF 106.028 106.863 104.881 | 103414 2
85.607 Kevin Carr [ 103017 103.699 103.036 | 103.017 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS
86.155 Collin Oelkers 103.676  999.000 DNF 111.827 43 125.422 +4 112.005 +4 105.242

88.483 Riley Pulguta 106.478  110.050 +1 109.135 +2  [1106.478| +1 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS



